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BLDG 140, ROOM 108
COUNSELOR/ADVISOR SCHEDULE
School & Point of Contact 			Weekdays/Time 	                           Phone/Fax 		      Degrees
AMERICAN MILITARY UNIVERSITY 		Third Thu   1100 -1300                     (619) 318-8596                              DL
       Sharon Murray	smurray@apus.edu	               						                                     Assoc/Bach/Grad
www.amu.apus.edu
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CENTRAL  TEXAS COLLEGE			Thu  0900-1200		             (619)  435-0579	        	       IL/DL
Margaret Everett margaret.everett@ctcd.edu									       Assoc
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
COASTLINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE                        Tue 1200 -1400 		             (619) 758~0945 		       DL
Natalie Austin       naustin@coastline.edu                         Wed 1200-1400, Thu 0800-1200        1-866-4CCC-Mil                        Assoc
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
COLUMBIA COLLEGE  		                               Wed  1330 -1630 		              1-(866) 594-2330 		       DL
 Anthony Torres    ajmoralestorres@ccis.edu  									      Assoc/Bach/Grad
                              www.ccis.edu/sancliego           
  --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  DeVry University      	 			Wed 0900-1100                                  (619) 674-9500                          IL/DL
  Juliene Miller        jmiller@devry.edu								            Assoc/Bach/Grad   
                                www.devry.edu 									 
  --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  ECPI College of Technology 			1st  & 3rd Thur1000 -1300 	              (619)787-2403                             DL
  Sidney Klessinger  sklessinger@ecpi.edu 									Assoc/Bach/Grad  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
EXCELSIOR COLLEGE 				1st t Wed of every even months           1-888-647-2388, press 135          DL
Susanne Bowles  susannebowles@iuno.com                    0930 -1145  	                             email me for an appointment     Assoc/Bach/Grad
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FORT HAYS STATE UNIVERSITY 		1st t & 3rd Wed		              (858) 603-0429	                      DL
Pamela Raphael  peraphael@scatcat.fhsu.edu            	1000 -1400  				                                   Assoc/Bach/Grad
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY			2nd & 4th Wed of the month                  (619}563-7488                 	     IL/DL
Angela Rawls arawls@nu.edu		                  0900-1630  			                                       Assoc/Bach /Grad 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SAN DIEGO CITY COLLEGE			Every Thu 0830 -1030                            (619) 233-5617 	                     IL/DL
Steve Thorn  sthorn@.sdccd.edu             			                          	                                                                   Assoc	   
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY                                 3rd Wed 0900-1200                              (619) 238-4742                             IL/BACH
Dr Dave Taylor  dctaylor@siu.edu							        435-3663                              DL/GRAD		    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
THOMAS EDISON STATE COLLEGE                                 3rd Wed 0900-1200          					DL                                           
Krystyne Foust  kfoust@tesc.edu 		 	  2nd Thu 0900-1200	                                   		Assoc/Bach /Grad  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TRIDENT UNIVERSITY				  4th Thur 1200-1500                              (619) 592-3242                              DL
Angela Downing    angela.downing@trident.edu								               Bach/ Grad/PHD
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VINCENNES UNIVERSITY				1st & 4th Wed 1000-1400                        (619) 437-0411/0317                     IL/DL  
Jodi Barnett   jbarnett@vinu.edu                              							                   Assoc/Bach 
Homeland Security Public Safety                   
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND                                           1st  Thu 0900-1500                                 (619) 955-3571                               DL
Susan Thornton-Zetino  sthornton@umuc.edu 	                  and other by appointment                                                                        Assoc/Bach/Grad/ PHD                  
IL - Instructor Led Classes DL - Distance Learning (either Internet or CD) 
NCPACE - Navy College Program for Afloat College Education Associates - 2 yr degree Bachelors - 4 yr degree Graduate – Masters
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